You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
HCS412-I/SN is New Original in Stock, Search HCS412-I/SN Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order HCS412-I/SN Micrel / Microchip Technology with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ HCS412-I/SN : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
HCS412-I/SN Details PDF

Series KEELOQ®
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Type Code Hopping Encoder and Transponder
Applications Remote Secure Access, Keyless Entry
Package / Case 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Supplier Device Package 8-SOIC
Packaging Tube
HCS412-I/P
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCODR/TRNSPOND 8DIP
HCS412/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCODR/TRNSPND 8SOIC
HCS410T/ST
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCOD/TRNSPND 8TSSOP
HCS410T/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCOD/TRNSPOND 8SOIC
HCS410T-I/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCOD/TRNSPOND 8SOIC
HCS412T/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCODR/TRNSPND 8SOIC
HCS410T-I/ST
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCOD/TRNSPND 8TSSOP
HCS412T-I/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCODR/TRNSPND 8SOIC
AAT3216IGV-1.8-T1 AD8532ARM-REEL AO3415/3415AS AP2281-3FMG-7 BBY51-03W